

## Elemente decorative

I.D.: 44225514

---

Data publicarii	18.10.19	Coduri CPV	39298900-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 514,49 RON - 514,49 RON

---

Descriere: Denumire articol Cantitate Pret Valoare \*\*\*B17313-GLOB NINS 1 40.00 40.00 \*\*\*B17179-GLOB NINS. 1 31.93 31.93 2F173-TIRBUSON 17CM 1 7.06 7.06 SET 6 PAHARE STICLA 1 12.86 12.86 F3B10 VEIOZA -22CM 1 16.80 16.80 \*\*\*B17313-GLOB NINS 1 40.00 40.00 ABT557870-BOMBONIERA STICLA 1 22.36 22.36 \*\*\*LUMANARE LAMPION YOUR 1 13.61 13.61 \*\*\*LUMANARE CILINDRU YOUR 1 10.92 10.92 449721-SCRUMIERA 1 11.60 11.60 BRICEAG -17CM 1 6.55 6.55 C31-TABACHERA 20 TIG. 1 4.62 4.62 B1A3-SUPORT FLORI USCATE 3 13.44 40.32 C33-TABACHERA -8X4X9CM 2 6.30 12.60 A11 GHIRLANDA FRUNZE 1,6M 1 15.88 15.88 A12 GHIRLANDA FRUNZE 1.6M 1 15.88 15.88 A13 GHIRLANDA LAVANDA 1.6M 1 15.88 15.88 501284-BUCHET BOBITE FOAM 1 5.97 5.97 501285-BUCHET BOBITE FOAM 3 5.97 17.91 501297-BUCHET BOBITE FOAM 1 5.97 5.97 550029-BUCHET TRANDAFIR 1 20.34 20.34 28132-LINGURA INGHEATA 7 6.55 45.85 337318-PUNGA CADOU BAUTURA 8 1.60 12.80 2FB7-LINGURA INGHEATA 1 6.55 6.55 451425-FULGI DE ZAPADA 15 4.71 70.65 SK 8302,23-GHIVECI CU FLORI 1 4.87 4.87 451425-FULGI DE ZAPADA 1 4.71 4.71 Total valoare: 514.49

---